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DIMENSIONS

POWER CONNECTION

MOUNTING INSTRUCTION

Remove the top cover

Close the top cover

1

4

ø82

4
5

20
0

|4
0

0

ø82

4
5

4
50

ø100 ø150

m
ax

. 2
0

0
0

m
ax

. 2
0

0
0

2.0 | 4.0 4.5

Fixate the baldachin to the ceiling with screws
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Connect the power supply

Interior: STANDARD version
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2.0 
3000K | >80CRI | 480lm | 200mm                  
                  white texture 202163W4
                  grey texture  202163T4
..................................................................................................................................................................
4.0 
3000K | >80CRI | 480lm | 400mm                  
                  white texture 202263W4
                  grey texture  202263T4

..................................................................................................................................................................
3000K | >80CRI | 680lm | 450mm                  
                  white texture 202363W4
                  grey texture  202363T4
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baldachin dimensions 
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Wever & Ducre bvba   Kwadestraat 153 bus 2.1   8800 Roeselare 


